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PRIMER PREMIO

SEGUNDO PREMIO

 600.000

 120.000

 30.274

 48.380

84

1

175

GIJÓN

BARCELONA

BURRIANA

ARES

CASASIMARRO

CALAHONDA

LEÓN

MADRID

DOS HERMANAS

DOS HERMANAS

MADRID

ASTURIAS

BARCELONA

CASTELLÓN/CASTELLÓ

CORUÑA (A)

CUENCA

GRANADA

LEÓN

MADRID

SEVILLA

SEVILLA

MADRID

AVDA. RUFO GARCÍA RENDUELES, 20

LA RAMBLA, 88

EL RAVAL,79-81

AVDA. MUGARDOS, 18 BAJO

JAIME BALMES, 5

BATALLA DE OTUMBA S/N

AVDA. PADRE ISLA, 11

WWW.LOTERIASYAPUESTAS.ES

LAS PORTADAS, 6

TAJO, BLOQUE 4 (EDIFICIO VISTAZUL)

BRAVO MURILLO, 371

35510

24050

31395

36790

45575

00105

71380

72240
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EUROS AL NÚMERO

EUROS AL NÚMERO
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Localidad
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Provincia
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Recep

Recep
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